Notification No~ 4.5, ... Date- e 2. 2093

Sanjay Gandhi Smriti Govt. Autonomous P.G. College, Sidhi (M.P.)
B.A. III" Annual Examination - 2022-23

REGULAR (Annual)
Time: 03.00 PM to 06.00 PM
(Time Table)

Date Day Subject Paper
20.04.2023 | Thursday | Foundation Course - Hindi Language & Moral Value I
22.04.2023 | Saturday | Foundation Course - English Language 11
25.04.2023 | Tuesday | Foundation Course - Basic of computer and Information I

Technology

27.04.2023 | Thursday | Hindi Literature / Tourism |
29.04.2023 | Saturday | Hindi Literature / Tourism II
02.05.2023 | Tuesday | Sociology I
04.05.2023 | Thursday | Sociology II
08.05.2023 | Monday | Geography/ Sanskrit I
10.05.2023 | Wednesday | Geography/ Sanskrit 11
12.05.2023 Friday History I
15.05.2023 | Monday | History II
17.05.2023 | Wednesday | Economics / English Literature I
19.05.2023 Friday Economics / English Literature IT
22.05.2023 | Monday | Political Science I
24.05.2023 | Wednesday | Political Science II
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Sanjay Gandhi Smriti Govt. Autonomous P.G. College, Sidhi (M.P.)
B.Sc. III" Annual Examination - 2022-23

REGULAR (Annual)
Time: 03.00 PM to 06.00 PM
(Time Table)

Date Day Subject Paper
21.04.2023 Friday Foundation Course - Hindi Language & Moral Value 1
24.04.2023 | Monday | Foundation Course - English Language 11
26.04.2023 | Wednesday | Foundation Course - Basic of computer and Information I

Technology

28.04.2023 Friday Physics / Zoology 1
01.05.2023 | Monday | Physics / Zoology II
03.05.2023 | Wednesday | Botany / Mathematics I
06.05.2023 | Saturday | Botany/Mathematics II
09.05.2023 | Tuesday | Mathematics I
11.05.2023 | Thursday | Chemistry (Physical) / Computer Science I
13.05.2023 | Saturday | Chemistry (Inorganic)/ Computer Science II
16.05.2023 | Tuesday | Chemistry (Organic) 11
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Notification No.- L(:)'S Date - 34:03.2 06273
Sanjay Gandhi Smriti Govt. Autonomous P.G. College, Sidhi (M.P.)
B.Com. III" Annual Examination - 2022-23

REGULAR (Annual)
Time: 03.00 PM to 06.00 PM
(Time Table)

Date Day Subject Paper
27.04.2023 | Thursday | Foundation Course - Hindi Language & Moral Value I
29.04.2023 | Saturday | Foundation Course - English Language 11
02.05.2023 | Tuesday | Foundation Course - Basic of computer and Information I

Technology
04.05.2023 | Thursday | Account Group - Income Tax Law and Practices I
08.05.2023 | Monday | Account Group - Goods and Service Tax and Custom 11
Duty
10.05.2023 | Wednesday | Management Group - Management Accounting I
12.05.2023 Friday Management Group - Auditing II
15.05.2023 | Monday | Applied Economics Group - Principal of Marketing 1
OR Computer Application
17.05.2023 | Wednesday | Applied Economics Group - International Marketing II
OR Computer Application
qre—
1. T 27.04.2023 ¥ 17.05.2023 B HH A HRIS S |
2. U b HH BT MRS TE BN |
3. T 3q PrufRa R/ g WHg &1 7 ST SgUReId X84 BT BROT T8l HAT ST |
4. 5 f e B IRHR A W I AT/ IHTH B YA W7 AN T2 Dl

ST |

e & SRF dad S LU & [ G dagece b gafa @i

6. Tl TR B IR HeE B ST fyEfEid 8|

7. G- FETfEnerd @) dedrse sgsgovtpgceollegesidhi.org W < Aahd &
oI SISHAE B AHhd B |

yfafaf ga=ref vd smawas sriard 8q 4ida—

1. oo, e yary Rig fagafdene Jar (Hovo) |

2. TR ST UTel! 3Tefered |

o

3. WIEIT e |
4. T USd |
ARIfdened srafay
el . 22 e }
\’-’q/ '1‘1 w,
WA S ﬁa’; qr)il‘af%f}l“
w-aiRefl At FIT G M E A AETEE (Fov0. I M IALHET T (F0%0)

31T 5 201 L HEL T (Hodo)




